Clearance | Vent & Extraction
VA 427310
ECLIPSE100X Fan
100mm 15W
Vent-Axia 427310
ECLIPSE100X Fan 100mm
15W
General Information
Brand Vent-Axia Ltd
Product Type Axial Fan
Voltage 220 | 240 V
Type Axial
Ingress Protection IP44
Mounting Wall
CE Approved Y
Shape Round
Use Domestic
Number of Poles 3P
Motor Power 14 W
Overall Width 157 mm
Overall Depth 107 mm
Frequency 50 Hz
Maximum Sound Pressure
Level
38 Db
Number of Phases Single
Impeller Diameter 99 mm
Number of Speeds 1
Air Extraction Rate m3/h 90 Meters3/hour M3/h
SKU: ECLIPSE100X
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 05/05/24